
GLAMOUR WOOD PLASTIC
Chair realized with technopolymer shell and solid beech 
wood frame

WOOD LINE

TECHNICAL DETAILS
- Solid beachwood frame accurately refined 
  both internally and externally
- Completely desmountable to reduce the 
  transport cost
- Technopolymer non-toxic material shell 
  and 100% recyclable

EXTRAS
- Mounted and packed in a box (2 piece)

Technopolymer colours

01. White, 2. Anthracite, 
03. Cappuccino

030201

SHELL colour

N.B: the colors and woods may undergo variations of tone from production to production

* see “Warranty, cleaning and maintenance of the products, use and placement of the products“

5,2 kg

470

540

440

830

Standard wood finishes

01. Natural, 02. Coffe Brown, 
03. Nutmeg

01 0302

FRAME FINISHES

Special PF wood finishes

04. White Alabaster, 
05. Rock Gray

04 05

FRAME FINISHES

https://pfstile.it/condizioni-di-vendita/?lang=en

